5
o
¢

o
=

NogokrwbdhrE

Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2024

21.9.2024 - Okolo Bélé p.B. po modré - MTB ¢asovka - 9,5 km

Jméno
Vild Michal
Vobornik Stanislav
Loukotka Milan
Loukotka Radek
Vobornikova Anna
Fiedler Bohumil
ToSovsky Jakub

Klub - bydlisté
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:19:35
0:20:37
0:21:58
0:22:07
0:22:29
0:22:48
0:23:42

Body
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